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	E-mail Address
	Phone Number

	Breaks
	Christy Swick
Carolyn Huber
	blueswick88@gmail.com
carolyn.huber@yahoo.com
	(765)366-6421
(765)346-4982

	Brown Lucky Leaf
	Amy Isenberg
Kerri Simpson
	bullerdick1973@gmail.com
simpson_kerri@icloud.com
	(765)435-2292
(765)435-3855

	Clark Hustling Hoosiers
	Kelly Cass
Amy Reeves
	kelly.klippers@yahoo.com
adreeves@sbcglobal.net
	(765)366-5748
(765)376-4214

	Coal Creek Elite
	Tanner Wilson
Katie and Tyler Wilson
	twilson@cville.k12.in.us
wilso174@gmail.com
	765-376-7799
765-637-5642

	C’Ville Clovers
	Sara Chapman
	saramchapman92@gmail.com
	(765)918-7481

	Franklin Anti-Cants
	Ginny Jones
	jgjonesfamily@gmail.com
	(765)366-0033

	Horse and Pony
	Makhalea Whitehead
	makhaleayoung@outlook.com
	(765)307-1856

	Krazy K-9’s
	Amy Cox
	toomanycritters@hotmail.com
	(317)409-2393

	North Union Barnyard Bunch
	Joshua Cooksey
	joshua_cooksey@yahoo.com
	(765)363-2860

	South Union Clever Clovers
	Lori Roe
	lori.roe@yahoo.com
	(765)516-0716

	South Union Shooting Stars
	Alyssa McGaughey
	mcgaughey784@sbcglobal.net
	(765)376-0984

	Walnut Willing Hands 4-H Club
	Cody Leatherman
Kendra Leatherman
	leatherman.cody@gmail.com
klindsey2012@gmail.com
	(765)376-5366
(812)881-6736

	Wayne Winners
	Janet Rivers
Elizabeth Vickery
	rivers0@purdue.edu 
lizvickery822@gmail.com
	(765)918-6096 
(765)366-0158
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